
 

 
 

Home and School Board 2022-2023 

Jon Vogel Principal 630-420-6390 jvogel@naperville203.org 

Pam Metzger Secretary to the Principal 630-420-6301 Pmetzger@naperville203.org 

Tammy Schultz Co-President 630-301-2259 washingtonhomeandschool@gmail.com 

Melinda Watson Co-President 630-888-6086 washingtonhomeandschool@gmail.com 

Kathryn Pegorsch Vice President 630-328-6202 
 

wjhshandsvp@gmail.com 

Carrie Schrock Secretary 630-605-9256 wjhs.hs.secr@gmail.com 

Anne Metzger Treasurer 515-321-8865 washingtonhandstreas@gmail.com 

 

Betty Kim Spirit Wear 312-498-2413 bettykim503@yahoo.com 

Alyse Bergmann Spirit Wear 773-791-3542 alysebergmann@yahoo.com 

JT Toms Family Connection 630-347-2377 mountainbikers@comcast.net 

Carrie Schrock Family Connection 630-605-9256 carrieschrock71@gmail.com 

Naomi Wattles Hospitality  617-388-7062 naomi_wattles@yahoo.com 

Carrie Liedtke Lost and Found 248-867-2284 carrieschrock71@gmail.com 

JT Toms Lost and Found 630-347-2377 mountainbikers@comcast.net 

Jepharya Badie Fall Fundraiser 313-319-6673 jepharya@gmail.com 

Naomi Wattles Fall Fundraiser 617-388-7062 naomi_wattles@yahoo.com 

Eden Bonsonto Nominations (Naper) 630-747-6322 muttmom12@comcast.net 

Kari Walker Nominations (Prairie) 773-339-0945 karipogue@gmail.com 

TBD Nominations (Ellsworth)   

Katie Minott SOAR 773-750-9535 KQA21@hotmail.com 

Dana Reichardt School Directory  630-951-6789 drmreichardt@gmail.com 

Katie Minott SFCP 773-750-9535 KQA21@hotmail.com 

Jessica Jamrosz SFCP 630-301-9702 jessicajamrosz@gmail.com 

Amity Caile School Supply Kits 847-668-9866 amitycaile@gmail.com 

Amity Caile 6th Grade Meet and Greet 847-668-9866 amitycaile@gmail.com 



Bridget Karnick 6th Grade Meet and Greet 630-853-9247 bridgetkarnick@yahoo.com 

Suzy Sharp Staff Appreciation 630-405-9291 suzysharp@comcast.net 

Shannon Olsen Staff Appreciation 443-789-6024 solsen51978@gmail.com 

Amy Amato Staff Appreciation 630-302-0455 aamato1014@gmail.com 

Melissa Nio Staff Appreciation 773-562-4906 Melissa.nio@gmail.com 

Suzy Sharp 8th Grade Celebration 630-405-9291 suzysharp@comcast.net 

Kathy Vest Wildcat Welcome 518-221-3264 kathleenvest@gmail.com 

 


